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Unit 1 / Topic 1, S. 16 
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8 Match the words. Compare with your partner.  
(Verbinde die Wörter. Vergleicht zu zweit.) 

 Peer correction, p. 155 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. he 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. they 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3. she 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4. we 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5. it 

 
 

the photo 

Desmond 

my mum and dad 

Lucy and I 

Claire 


